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ALINA
ARRI

BALTAZAR

BELLA

BELLA

BELLIE

BURSTROMS FANNY
BACKSKOGENS MILLY
BARSTASKOGENS ISSA
DALDREVETS TIKKA
FALLASTIGENS CASSI
FANTA

FOGDEGARDENS HAPPIE
FOGDEGARDENS HEBBE
GRENEBACKENS JINA
HILDA-ZONETT
HJORTGLANTANS CASPER
HACKLEKULLENS GRIM
JAKTGAVANS WILLE
KLOCKAREDALENS DALTON
KOLHUGGSMOSSENS VERA
MADESJOS SELMA
NATTSLAGETS RHODOS
NYFALLANS AMY
PARKKILAS AYA
PIPSVANGENS TISTEL
PIPSVANGENS TUSSILAGO
RIVER RACE VERA
RODMYRABACKENS FLISAN
RODMYRABACKENS TASSA
SILVERKALLANS FANNY
STJARNSKOGENS HOLLY
STJARNSKOGENS HALGE
TORPMYRENS XO
VIOLA-SILAS
WALLELYCKAN HILDA

AKKI

BIABYS OTTO

COPIAD

FOGDEGARDENS HAPPY
FONTVISHO’S DOS
GRABBEBERGETS BATSMAN
HAGGSTROMS DEYA
HAGGSTROMS DIRA
HAGGSTROMS DUNDER
KRONGLANTANS SAGA
LANDBOGLANTANS CEZZAN
PASKETORPETS OSA
SILVERKALLANS FLICKA

SE45224/2021
SE31887/2021
SE63440/2021
SE43331/2021
SE55959/2021
SE45824/2021
SE41713/2021
SEA7777/2021
SE51260/2021
SE36589/2021
SE34242/2021
SE53674/2021
SE70075/2021
SE70073/2021
SE33272/2021
SE48691/2021
SE54559/2021
SE30121/2021
SE26215/2021
SE48106/2021
SE50564/2021
SE38213/2021
SE38955/2021
SE48116/2021
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SE15508/2021
SE38449/2021
SE23446/2021
SE25083/2021
SE25079/2021
SE30848/2021
SE48692/2021
SE44359/2021
SE38962/2021
SE46612/2021
SE48696/2021
SE70074/2021
SE17177/2021
SE15831/2021
SE25606/2021
SE25602/2021
SE25600/2021
SE24929/2021
SE22174/2021
SE40101/2021
SE23445/2021
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" SJUMILASKALLETS LISELOTT SE35527/2021 1R3 30 ep
" TOBROARNAS TRUCK SE21539/2021 1R3 30 ep
" VARGJAGARENS H-SELMA SE13473/2021 2R3 22 ep
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